                                                               POWER
                                                            LSOH Power Lead
FEATURES:
• C14 – C13
• Fully Moulded Connectors
• Black
• Available in 6 lengths
• H05Z1Z1-F Cable
• LSOH
DESCRIPTION:
The C14 – C13 LSOH jumper cables are used for powering a variety of electrical appliances such as PC base units, monitors,
printers, photocopiers and a wide range of other equipment. The connectors are moulded to provide a high-quality cable which is
perfect for office and/or comms room use.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Connector: C13 IEC 60320
Plug: C14 IEC 60320
TECHNICAL DRAWING:
         ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part Code Description
42-2960-LS 0.5m IEC C14 – IEC C13 Black H05Z1Z1-F LSOH 0.75mm Power Lead
42-2961-LS 1m IEC C14 – IEC C13 Black H05Z1Z1-F LSOH 0.75mm Power Lead
42-2959-LS 1.5m IEC C14 – IEC C13 Black H05Z1Z1-F LSOH 0.75mm Power Lead
42-0561-LS 2m IEC C14 – IEC C13 Black H05Z1Z1-F LSOH 0.75mm Power Lead
42-2962-LS 3m IEC C14 – IEC C13 Black H05Z1Z1-F LSOH 1.0mm Power Lead
42-2963-LS 5m IEC C14 – IEC C13 Black H05Z1Z1-F LSOH 1.0mm Power Lead
Tel: 01276 405 300 Email: sales@cablenet.co.uk Web: www.cablenet.co.uk